
ACT

NSW

VIC

SA

TAS

QLD*

WA*

$263

$303

$253

$228

$223

$263

$228

WA^ $258

QLD^ $318

L
a
n

d
lo

rd
s 

E
x
tr

a
 P

ro
te

c
ti

o
n

 V
a
lu

e
 P

L
U

S

ACT

NSW

VIC

SA

TAS

QLD*

WA*

$303

$343

$283

$258

$253

$293

$258

WA^ $313

QLD^ $348

For Agent-Managed Property  

ACT

NSW

VIC

SA

TAS

QLD*

WA*

$313

$353

$303

$275

$253

$313

$278

WA^ $333

QLD^ $368

L
a
n

d
lo

rd
s 

E
x
tr

a
 P

ro
te

c
ti

o
n

 V
a
lu

e
 P

L
U

S

ACT

NSW

VIC

SA

TAS

QLD*

WA*

$353

$393

$330

$305

$283

$343

$308

WA^ $363

QLD^ $398

L
a
n

d
lo

rd
s 

E
x
tr

a
 P

ro
te

c
ti

o
n

 V
a
lu

e

For Self-Managed Property  

Includes all Statutory charges and GST.

WA Postcodes: *6000-6646 / ^6701-6799   QLD Postcodes: *4000-4669 / ^4670-4700 

^Property located within this postcode range may be subject to referral. Pricing is current as at 1/11/2017.  Pricing is subject to change.

L
a
n

d
lo

rd
s 

E
x
tr

a
 P

ro
te

c
ti

o
n

 V
a
lu

e


	Blank Page



