For Self-Managed Property

Landlords Extra Protection Value	ACT	\$263	Landlords Extra Protection Value PLUS	ACT	\$303
	NSW	\$303		NSW	\$343
	VIC	\$253		VIC	\$283
	SA	\$228		SA	\$258
	TAS	\$223		TAS	\$253
	QLD*	\$263		QLD*	\$293
	QLD^	\$318		QLD^	\$348
	WA*	\$228		WA*	\$258
	WA^	\$258		WA^	\$313

andlords Extra Protection Value	АСТ	\$313	Landlords Extra Protection Value PLUS	ACT	\$353
	NSW	\$353		NSW	\$393
	VIC	\$303		VIC	\$330
	SA	\$275		SA	\$305
	TAS	\$253		TAS	\$283
	QLD*	\$313		QLD*	\$343
llord	QLD^	\$368		QLD^	\$398
Lanc	WA*	\$278		WA*	\$308
	WA^	\$333		WA^	\$363

Includes all Statutory charges and GST.

WA Postcodes: *6000-6646 / ^6701-6799 QLD Postcodes: *4000-4669 / ^4670-4700

Property located within this postcode range may be subject to referral. Pricing is current as at 1/11/2017. Pricing is subject to change.